Winona County Youth Baseball

8 & Under - 2019
(East Division)

“Official Schedule”
Team#/Name:


Manager:

Phone #'s
Email:
1) Lewiston-Altura

Marc Potter

226-3110

mpotter1984@gmail.com
2) Rollingstone


Chuck Larson

458-0893

chlarson@fastenal.com  

3) Ridgeway (Blue) 

Adam Woyczik

459-0807
        awoyczik@milleringenuity.com  

4) Goodview (Red)

Nikki Peterson
         515-333-1375
              npeterson@cotterschools.org

5) Goodview (Blue)

Jamie Stier



jamie9277@hotmail.com  
6) Minnesota City

Jody Niemeyer

313-8757
             melindaniemeyer@gmail.com  
7) Wabasha-Kellogg 

TJ Dorn

         651-927-9265
         tdorn@falconyouthbaseball.org   

8)  Goodview (Gray)

Lindsay Miller

429-5492

lmiller@winona.edu
 

9)  Ridgeway (Grey)

Matt Papenfuss

313-9395

mattpapenfuss@gmail.com 

10)  Houston


Amy Frauenkron

459-7212

afrauenkron@yahoo.com 



                  *** The last number is the home team ***

Tuesday, May 28th      
(6:00 pm)


4-9







(6:30 pm)              
2-1
5-8

3-10
6-7     




(7:00 pm)
             




Thursday, May 30th   
(6:00 pm)




2-3

  



         
(6:30 pm)          
10-4
1-7
8-6
9-5
   
   




(7:00 pm)
      




Thursday, June 6th  
(6:00 pm)
6-9


   




           
(6:30 pm)               

7-8
3-1
4-2
5-10




(7:00 pm)







Tuesday, June 11th  
(6:00 pm)




   



        
(6:30 pm)
10-6
2-5
3-4
1-8
9-7

    




(7:00 pm)

Thursday, June 13th   
(6:00 pm)
5-3




     




           
(6:30 pm)

6-2
7-10
8-9
4-1

    




(7:00 pm) 






Thursday, June 20th  
(6:00 pm)
1-9





(6:30 pm)

10-8
2-7
3-6
4-5
    




(7:00 pm)




Tuesday, June 25th   
(6:00 pm)






      



                  
(6:30 pm)
7-3
6-4
5-1
8-2
9-10
  




(7:00 pm)
  





Thursday, June 27th  
(6:00 pm)











        
(6:30 pm)
5-6
1-10
2-9
4-7
3-8
        




(7:00 pm)
    



Thursday, July 4th 



NO GAMES

Tuesday, July 9th 
  
(6:00 pm)

9-3








(6:30 pm)        
8-4

6-1
7-5
10-2     



(7:00 pm)



Thursday, July 11th  
(6:00 pm)   





    

                               

(6:30 pm)
7-6
10-3
9-4
8-5
1-2





(7:00 pm)
       




Thursday, July 18th 
(6:00 pm)

5-9




 



          
(6:30 pm)
3-2

6-8
7-1
4-10





(7:00 pm) 





Tuesday, July 23rd 
(6:00 pm)


1-3



       




          
(6:30 pm)
10-5
2-4

8-7
9-6
  




(7:00 pm)
    




Thursday, July 25th 
(6:00 pm)








(6:30 pm)
7-9
8-1
4-3
5-2
6-10



(7:00 pm)






Saturday, July 27th 

                   (League Tournament in Lewiston)

** WCYBB info can be found at (www.stcharlesmn.org).  Click on Departments & then                         click on Park/Rec.  League schedules & rules will be available.  WCYBB League Director's 

email is (rschaber@stcharlesmn.org).
